02
EPIC Boards
Features
Specifications
EPIC-CV07
• 1709070500
SATA Cable

Dimension Unit: mm
EPIC-CV07
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Fan/Fanless Display LVDS Storage LAN USB RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Expansion Slot Power Temp
EPIC-CV07-A10-10 D2550 Fanless
CRT + LVDS1
CRT + LVDS2
LVDS1 18b, 1CH
LVDS2 24b, 2CH
SATA x 1
mSATA (Half-Size) x 1
GbE x 2 7 7 1
Mini Card x 1, mSATA x 1,
PCI-104
+12V, AT/ATX 0°C ~ 60°C
EPIC-CV07-A10-11 N2600 Fanless CRT + LVDS1 LVDS1 18b, 1CH
SATA x 1
mSATA (Half-Size) x 1
GbE x 2 8 5 1 Mini Card x 1, mSATA x 1 +12V, AT/ATX 0°C ~ 60°C
EPIC-CV07W1-A10-11 N2600 Fanless CRT + LVDS1 LVDS1 18b, 1CH
SATA x 1
mSATA (Half-Size) x 1
GbE x 2 8 5 1 Mini Card x 1, mSATA x 1 +12V, AT/ATX
-20°C ~ 70°C
No Audio Support
• M10CV07000
Metal, Al, Heatspreader, 176mm x 100mm x 21mm, Rev.0.0, for EPIC-CV07
• 1701260200
Flat Cable, 25P D-Sub Female, 26P 2.00mm Pitch Housing, 20cm
• 1700060155
KB & PS/2 Mouse Cable, 6P Pitch=1.25mm Housing■x 1, 15cm, for PFM-945C